PART

.1uf 0603

1uf 0603

10Kohm 0603
WM17449-ND (isp header)
S$5902-10-ND (xbee header)
ATMEGA328P-AU-ND
CKN9104CT-ND (RST button)

490-1195-1-ND (8mhz)
568-5818-1-ND (reset FET)
455-1734-1-ND (batt conn.)
Xbee

30ga PVDF wire

HK-XP3A 15 0.7g ESC

HXT D1000-7700 (motor)
HKP2510 (2.5" LH prop)
HKPR2510 (2.5" RH prop)
Zippy 240mAh 1S lipoly
MINIMU-9

JST Jumper

Mainboard

Frame

Parts subtotal
SHIPPING/HANDLING
Digikey

Hobbyking

Pololu

Sparkfun

MYRO

S/H subtotal

QTY PERUNIT TOTALQTY SUPPLIER

P R R PR NNADMWRRRRLRRPRLRNRENRLRW

300 Digikey
100 "
200 "
100 "
200 "
100 "
100 "
100
100 "
100 "
100 "
300 "

400 Hobbyking

400 "
200 "
200"
100 "
100 Pololu

100 Sparkfun
100 MyroPCB
100 Shapeways

PRICE AT QTY SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

$0.01
$0.02
$0.00
$0.39
$0.92
$1.70
$0.44
$0.44
$0.08
$0.37
$19.00
$0.12
$8.86
$7.85
$1.20
$0.26
$1.60
$44.95
$0.95
$1.98
$13.11

$4.09
$1.87
$0.96
$38.66
$184.40
$170.28
$44.02
$43.92
$8.34
$36.64
$1,900.00
$37.05
$3,544.00
$3,140.00
$239.20
$51.20
$160.00
$4,495.00
$95.00
$197.60
$1,311.00
$15,703.23

$8.14
$150.00
$20.00
$10.00
$35.00
$223.14

$15,926.37

LEADTIME

3 days

5 days
5 days
10 days
15 days

Sold in rolls of 100ft

Sold in packs of 5

Panelized 10 x 10
Spam all of the SLS machines!

UPS ground

Estimated express ship. Via FEDEX
Estimated UPS ground for large order
Estimated ground shipping from past
Fixed UPS Global fee


http://search.digikey.com/us/en/products/15-91-2060/WM17449-ND/614765
http://search.digikey.com/us/en/products/NPPN101BFLD-RC/S5902-10-ND/810025
http://search.digikey.com/us/en/products/PTS525SM10SMTR LFS/CKN9104CT-ND/1146923
http://search.digikey.com/us/en/products/CSTCE8M00G55-R0/490-1195-1-ND/584632
http://search.digikey.com/us/en/products/2N7002P,215/568-5818-1-ND/2531105

