PART	QTY PER UNIT	TOTAL QTY	SUPPLIER	PRICE AT QTY	SUBTOTAL	LEADTIME		
.1uf 0603	3	300	Digikey	\$0.01	\$4.09	3 days		
1uf 0603	1	100	II	\$0.02	\$1.87	II		
10Kohm 0603	2	200	II .	\$0.00	\$0.96	11		
WM17449-ND (isp header)	1	100	II	\$0.39	\$38.66	II		
S5902-10-ND (xbee header)	2	200	II	\$0.92	\$184.40	II		
ATMEGA328P-AU-ND	1	100	II	\$1.70	\$170.28	II		
CKN9104CT-ND (RST button)	1	100	II .	\$0.44	\$44.02	II		
490-1195-1-ND (8mhz)	1	100		\$0.44	\$43.92	II		
568-5818-1-ND (reset FET)	1	100	II	\$0.08	\$8.34	II		
455-1734-1-ND (batt conn.)	1	100	II	\$0.37	\$36.64	II		
Xbee	1	100	II .	\$19.00	\$1,900.00	II		
30ga PVDF wire	3	300	II .	\$0.12	\$37.05	II	Sold in rolls of 100ft	
HK-XP3A 1s 0.7g ESC	4	400	Hobbyking	\$8.86	\$3,544.00	6 days		
HXT D1000-7700 (motor)	4	400	II .	\$7.85	\$3,140.00	II		
HKP2510 (2.5" LH prop)	2	200	II .	\$1.20	\$239.20	II	Sold in packs of 5	
HKPR2510 (2.5" RH prop)	2	200	II .	\$0.26	\$51.20	II		
Zippy 240mAh 1S lipoly	1	100	II .	\$1.60	\$160.00	II		
MINIMU-9	1	100	Pololu	\$44.95	\$4,495.00	5 days		
JST Jumper	1	100	Sparkfun	\$0.95	\$95.00	5 days		
Mainboard	1	100	MyroPCB	\$1.98	\$197.60	10 days	Panelized 10 x 10	
Frame	1	100	Shapeways	\$13.11	\$1,311.00	15 days	Spam all of the SLS machines!	
Parts subtotal					\$15,703.23			
SHIPPING/HANDLING								
Digikey					\$8.14	UPS ground		
Hobbyking					\$150.00	Estimated express ship. Via FEDEX		
Pololu					\$20.00	Estimated UPS ground for large order		
Sparkfun					\$10.00	Estimated ground shipping from past		
MYRO					\$35.00	Fixed UPS (	Global fee	
S/H subtotal					\$223.14			